
Long Series SM200 Worm Type
BS328 DIN1897 ISO235/1 TIN

Ì HSSE, 8% Cobalt, S200 long series drills, TiN coated
Ì Premier-quality, high-performance drill, the long series SM200 has the advantage of

reach and deep hole applications giving an improved performance over the traditional
drill by more than doubling the penetration rates

Ì The parabolic flute construction provides good swarf control and heavy parallel web
gives maximum rigidity but still maintains advantageous swarf space

Ì The SM200 long series is easily the best performer at depth with the added benefits:
hi-tech performance, complete versatility on materials, deep hole drilling, positional
accuracy from split point, Carbides cannot perform in long series

d I2 I1 Mftrs.List No. Order Code
3 66 100 041653.0 704-8300

3.3 69 106 041653.3 704-8312
3.5 73 112 041653.5 704-8324
4 78 119 041654.0 704-8336

4.2 78 119 041654.2 704-8348
4.5 82 126 041654.5 704-8350
5 87 132 041655.0 704-8361

5.5 91 139 041655.5 704-8373
6 91 139 041656.0 704-8385

6.5 97 148 041656.5 704-8397
7 102 156 041657.0 704-8403

7.5 102 156 041657.5 704-8415
8.0 109 156 041658.0 704-8427
8.5 109 156 041658.5 704-8439
9 115 175 041659.0 704-8440

9.5 115 175 041659.5 704-8452
10 121 184 0416510.0 704-8464

224986

Price Each
Order Code

3 704-8300
3.3 704-8312
3.5 704-8324

4 704-8336
4.2 704-8348
4.5 704-8350

5 704-8361
5.5 704-8373

6 704-8385
6.5 704-8397

7 704-8403
7.5 704-8415
8.0 704-8427
8.5 704-8439

9 704-8440
9.5 704-8452
10 704-8464


